

GR-1222/95

23.02.2016

Out of (5) accused persons on bail (4) of them are present by filing hazira rest (1) is absent by petition.

No E.R of W.A is received.

Issue strong reminder.

Fix 04.07.2016 for E.R of W.A and appearance.

(Dictated)

A.C.J.M.