

GR-1222/95

02.12.2016

Accused persons on bail are present by filing hazira.

No E.R of W.A is received in respect of accused persons namely-

1. Saukat Khan
2. Md. Idrish
3. Shiblal Mandi
4. Puna Marandi
5. Shamlal Murmu
6. Lakhindar Murmu
7. Hapna Murmu
8. Jina Murmu

Issue strong reminder.

Fix 18.04.2017 for E.R of W.A.

(Dictated)

A.C.J.M.